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2 PeterHyett 4 1 2 7 4 1 7 1 1 28 1st

3 Carol Hyett 4 1 2 5 4 16 3rd

4 Hans-Joachim Gebauer 1 4 1 2 8

5 Mary Gebauer 1 1 0 5 7

6 Mike Gillan 2 0 0 0 2

9 Sheila Haycox 3 1 5 1 3 1 14 4th

20 Caroline Ovens 0 0 2 5 7

43 Lynn Middleton-Flynn 7 1 0 0 8

48 John Wickett 5 1 7 1 1 5 1 2 23 2nd

54 David Davies 2 2 5 1 1 11 5th

TOTAL

G
o

ld

Si
lv

er

B
ro

n
ze

H
/C N
o

 

A
w

ar
d

 

En
tr

y

B
es

t 

O
ve

ra
ll

G
o

ld

Si
lv

er

B
ro

n
ze

H
/C N
o

 

A
w

ar
d

 

En
tr

y

B
es

t 

O
ve

ra
ll

G
o

ld

Si
lv

er

B
ro

n
ze

H
/C N
o

 

A
w

ar
d

 

En
tr

y

B
es

t 

O
ve

ra
ll

G
o

ld

Si
lv

er

B
ro

n
ze

H
/C N
o

 

A
w

ar
d

 

En
tr

y

B
es

t 

O
ve

ra
ll

Current 

Position

2 PeterHyett 5 1 2 5 1 14 3rd

3 Carol Hyett 4 1 5 2 1 5 1 19 2nd

9 Sheila Haycox 1 7 7 7 1 23 1st

20 Caroline Ovens 2 0 1 1 4

48 John Wickett 7 1 4 12 4th

54 David Davies 1 1 1 3
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4 Hans-Joachim Gebauer 4 1 5

5 Mary Gebauer 1 1 7 1 4 1 15 4th

6 Mike Gillan 1 1 0 2 4

7 Dave Thoburn 2 7 1 2 2 14 5th
Due to the same 

awards, 1 Gold Each

11 Nova Fisher 2 2 7 1 2 14 5th

14 Brian Westaway 3 1 3 1 3 1 5 1 18 3rd

15 Keith Urwin 1 4 1 0 6

16 Christine Chittock 5 4 4 1 2 8 24 2nd Due to 1 x Silver

17 Mark Reed 0 0 0 5 4 9

18 Teresa Brown 2 7 1 2 2
14

5th Due to the same 

awards, 1 Gold Each

22 Mo Martin 2 2 0 4

23 Stella French 0 0 0 7 5 12

24 Tony Howell 2 4 1 4 1 2 14 6th Due 2 x Bronze

25 Derrick Holiday 0 0 0 7 1 8

26 Maurice Chittock 4 3 5 1 0 13

27 John Cowman 0 0 0 5 1 6

30 Ian Bateman 7 1 1 0 0 9

31 Ernie King 2 2 0 4

32 Jen Salterly 0 2 2 2 6

34 Lina Valukyniene 3 1 5 3 10 2 24 1st Due to 3 x Siver

36 Chaz Madge 0 0 5 1 2 8

38 Deirdre Jennings 2 2 0 2 6

40 Kristina Adamson 2 2 2 5 1 12

43 Lynn Middleton-Flynn 1 3 3 1 4 12

47 David Gillings 0 2 0 2

50 Gillian Stocker 1 3 1 3 1 2 11

54 David Davies 0 1 0 1 2
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4 Hans-Joachim Gebauer 1 1 0 2

6 Mike Gillan 0 0 7 1 1 9

7 David Thoburn 1 3   5 1 10 5th

11 Nova Fisher 1 4 1 1 7

14 Brian Westaway 3 1 1 1 6

15 Keith Urwin 1 0 0 1

16 Christine Chittock 4 1 4 7 16 2nd

17 Mark Reed 0 0 0 1 1

18 Teresa Brown 5 1 1 5 12 3rd

23 Stella French 0 0 0 1 1

24 Tony Howell 1 5 1 4 11 4th

25 Derrick Holiday 0 0 0 1 1

26 Maurice Chittock 1 1 0 2

30 Ian Bateman 1 0 0 1

36 Chaz Madge 0 0 3 1 4

38 Deirdre Jennings 1 1 0 1 3

40 Kristina Adamson 0 1 1 1 3

43 Lynn Middleton-Flynn 7 7 5 2 21 1st

47 David Gillings 0 1 0 1

50 Gill Stocker 3 1 0 3 1 8
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